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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  200 Free Relay
2025 PIAA District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay LCHS 2/15/2025  1:46.77 F

Kate Picozzi (12) Bryn O'Connor (11)Natalie Bonner (10) Gracie Maxwell (10)
Bridget O'Mara  (09) Clare Finley  (09) Erin McDade  (11) Kaelyn Miller  (09)

2025 PIAA District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay NAZ 2/15/2025   1:48.12 F

Emily G. White (12) Anna G. Wicker (10)Claire Siwiecki (09) Sophia R. Montvydas (11)
Angelina Furtak  (09) Reese J. Reynolds  (11) Piper T. McHugh  (10) Alyssa B. Trinh  (10)

2025 Ryan @ Nazareth3 Y A Relay RYAN 1/23/2025   1:48.28 F

Kaitlyn Jaskiewicz (11) Kate MacAlister (12)Emily Youse (11) Gina Paczewski (11)
2025 PCL Championships4 Y A Relay WOOD 2/15/2025   1:50.23 F

Danielle Froehlich (10) Sarah E. Bean (10)Alicia M. Yerkes (12) Madelyn L. Plevak (09)
Lily Auxer  (11) Caitlin A. Langdon  (11) Augustina A. Phillips  (09) Brigid C. Slegel  (09)

2025 PIAA District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/15/2025   1:51.48 F

Isabelle Trieu (11) Scarlett Vecsi (09)Marika Bowen (09) Jordan Bellosi (10)
Victoria Alamo-Ross Celina Pham 

2025 PIAA District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay STH 2/15/2025   1:55.22 F

Emma Wimsey (12) Jenna Carr (12)Emma Drab (12) Gianna Marzullo (12)
Ava Lynn  (09)

2025 PCL Championships7 Y A Relay COHS 2/15/2025   2:02.58 F

Margaret Monaghan (10) Maura Kotary (12)Maggie McDevitt (09) Payton Rush (09)
2025 PIAA District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay OHARA 2/15/2025   2:05.15 F

Payton Rush (09) Maggie McDevitt (09)Maura Kotary (12) Margaret Monaghan (10)
Addie Markunas  (12) Fatima Bello  (12) Ginna Montesdeoca  (10) Brianna Rouse  (10)

2025 PIAA District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay ACHS 2/15/2025   2:09.19 F

Erin Goodridge (11) Ivery Potoway (09)Grace Lazzari (09) Maddie Formica (12)
Alexis Jurec  (09) Avyannas Elberti  (09) Penelope Pananos  (12) Annabel Cook  (12)

2025 PCL Championships10 Y A Relay MBAP 2/15/2025   2:11.28 F

Stefania Montoya (10) Grace Conley (09)Genevieve Teti (12) Hailey Teti (10)
Madisyn Fairfax  (09) Annalisa Adebisi  (09)

Girls  200 Medley Relay
2025 PIAA District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay RYAN 2/15/2025   1:56.39 F

Kate MacAlister (12) Gina Paczewski (11)Kaitlyn Jaskiewicz (11) Emily Youse (11)
Shannon Smith  (09) Kelly Walsh  (12) Briana Gumarang  (09) Ciara Thompson  (10)

2025 PCL Championships2 Y A Relay LCHS 2/15/2025   2:00.22 F

Bryn O'Connor (11) Natalie Bonner (10)Gracie Maxwell (10) Kate Picozzi (12)
2025 PCL Championships3 Y A Relay NAZ 2/15/2025   2:00.40 F

Emily G. White (12) Anna G. Wicker (10)Delaney C. Glynn (12) Sophia R. Montvydas (11)
2025 PIAA District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/15/2025   2:03.50 F

Isabelle Trieu (11) Scarlett Vecsi (09)Marika Bowen (09) Jordan Bellosi (10)
Victoria Alamo-Ross Celina Pham 

2025 Villa Joseph Marie @ Wood5 Y A Relay WOOD 1/4/2025   2:07.61 F

Alicia M. Yerkes (12) Brigid C. Slegel (09)Danielle Froehlich (10) Madelyn L. Plevak (09)
2025 Saint Hubert's @ Wood6 Y A Relay STH 12/21/2024   2:18.56 F

Emma Drab (12) Ana Karla Inacio (09)Jenna Carr (12) Gianna Marzullo (12)
2025 PCL Championships7 Y A Relay ACHS 2/15/2025   2:18.98 F

Annabel Cook (12) Maddie Formica (12)Ivery Potoway (09) Erin Goodridge (11)
Grace Lazzari  (09) Alexis Jurec  (09) Penelope Pananos  (12) Avyannas Elberti  (09)

2025 Bonner-Prendergast @ Upper Darby8 Y A Relay MBAP 1/21/2025   2:22.22 F

Grace Conley (09) Hailey Teti (10)Genevieve Teti (12) Stefania Montoya (10)
2025 PIAA District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay OHARA 2/15/2025   2:23.50 F

Margaret Monaghan (10) Payton Rush (09)Maggie McDevitt (09) Maura Kotary (12)
Emma Watson  (11) Ginna Montesdeoca  (10) Brianna Rouse  (10) Fatima Bello  (12)

2025 O'Hara @ Ryan10 Y A Relay COHS 1/14/2025   2:24.49 F

Margaret Monaghan (10) Payton Rush (09)Maggie McDevitt (09) Maura Kotary (12)
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Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  400 Free Relay
2025 PIAA Girls 2A Swimming & Diving Champ.1 Y A Relay RYAN 3/12/2025   3:52.39 P

Gina Paczewski (11) Kaitlyn Jaskiewicz (11)Emily Youse (11) Kate MacAlister (12)
Shannon Smith  (09) Kelly Walsh  (12) Felicia Faria  (10) Killian Weber  (10)

2025 PIAA District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay LCHS 2/15/2025   4:04.21 F

Kate Picozzi (12) Bryn O'Connor (11)Natalie Bonner (10) Gracie Maxwell (10)
Bridget O'Mara  (09) Clare Finley  (09) Erin McDade  (11) Kaelyn Miller  (09)

2025 PCL Championships3 Y A Relay WOOD 2/15/2025   4:07.70 F

Madelyn L. Plevak (09) Sarah E. Bean (10)Caitlin A. Langdon (11) Alicia M. Yerkes (12)
2025 Little Flower @ Nazareth Academy4 Y A Relay NAZ 2/3/2025 x 4:08.17 F

Anna G. Wicker (10) Claire Siwiecki (09)Sophia R. Montvydas (11) Emily G. White (12)
2025 PIAA District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay STH 2/15/2025   4:19.45 F

Emma Wimsey (12) Jenna Carr (12)Emma Drab (12) Gianna Marzullo (12)
Ava Lynn  (09)

2025 PIAA District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay ACHS 2/15/2025   4:34.00 F

Maddie Formica (12) Ivery Potoway (09)Grace Lazzari (09) Annabel Cook (12)
Erin Goodridge  (11) Avyannas Elberti  (09) Penelope Pananos  (12) Alexis Jurec  (09)

2025 PCL Championships7 Y A Relay COHS 2/15/2025   4:42.59 F

Payton Rush (09) Maggie McDevitt (09)Maura Kotary (12) Margaret Monaghan (10)
2025 PIAA District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay OHARA 2/15/2025   4:54.45 F

Margaret Monaghan (10) Maggie McDevitt (09)Emma Watson (11) Maura Kotary (12)
Ginna Montesdeoca  (10) Brianna Rouse  (10) Addie Markunas  (12) Fatima Bello  (12)

2025 Carroll @ Bonner-Prendergast9 Y A Relay MBAP 1/9/2025  5:22.08 F


